
Show #914736 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry And Be-Ann Walker114.00

2 478 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch97.00

3 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson94.00

4 388 Im No Wimp Sam Reding Sam Reding83.00

5 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch83.00

6 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough79.00

7 323 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla77.00

8 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding73.00

9 346 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless Deb & Harry McCandles72.00

10 304 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir68.00

11 383 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton Emily Hamilton67.00

12 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager67.00

13 338 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Double F Ranch67.00

14 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson65.00

15 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton Sara Margaret Hamilton65.00

16 352 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins61.00

17 328 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser58.00

18 484 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe Sara Saxe55.00

19 537 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris Shanon Dee Harris53.00

20 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan Gwen Drennan & Kerry 50.00

21 413 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper47.00

22 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche Laura Musemeche Yarbrough46.00

23 355 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter Jordyn Baxter40.00

24 464 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves Leslie Posein39.00

25 463 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs Larry & Beverley Jacobs38.00

26 331 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements Balance Ranch31.00

27 411 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor LAURA TAYLOR14.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 346 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 74.50 Deb & Harry McCandles32.00

2 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 73.50 Jonathan Yarbrough31.00

3 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson30.00

4 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker29.00

5 478 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 72.50 Prairie Point Ranch28.00

6 495 Seven S Heavy Metal Melinda L Cheetham 72.50 Melinda L Cheetham27.00

7 323 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 72.00 Jayne E Iffla26.00

8 352 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 72.00 Joni Watkins25.00

9 493 Never Short On Cash Melinda L Cheetham 72.00 Melinda L Cheetham24.00

10 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch23.00

11 338 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.50 Double F Ranch22.00

12 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson21.00

13 304 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.50 Robert Muir20.00

14 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 71.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton19.00

15 494 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 71.50 Melinda L Cheetham18.00

16 383 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 70.50 Emily Hamilton17.00

17 537 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris 70.50 Shanon Dee Harris16.00

18 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 70.50 Michelle D Reding15.00

19 388 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 70.00 Sam Reding14.00

20 540 Sac River Scooter Christine Wills 70.00 Christine Wills13.00

21 464 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 69.50 Leslie Posein12.00

22 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 69.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 11.00

23 413 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.50 Jennifer Cooper10.00

24 484 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 68.50 Sara Saxe9.00

25 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 68.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough8.00

26 463 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 68.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs7.00

27 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 68.00 Daniel Dalager6.00

28 331 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 68.00 Balance Ranch5.00

29 355 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 67.50 Jordyn Baxter4.00

30 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 63.50 Martha Hayward3.00

OP1 31 328 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 64.50 V Diane Hiser2.00

OP3+ 32 411 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 68.50 LAURA TAYLOR1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 388 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 72.00 Sam Reding31.00

2 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch30.00

3 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson29.00

4 478 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 69.50 Prairie Point Ranch28.00

5 494 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 69.50 Melinda L Cheetham27.00

6 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 69.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker26.00

7 495 Seven S Heavy Metal Melinda L Cheetham 68.50 Melinda L Cheetham25.00

8 484 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 68.00 Sara Saxe24.00

9 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 68.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton23.00

10 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 68.00 Jonathan Yarbrough22.00

11 540 Sac River Scooter Christine Wills 68.00 Christine Wills21.00

12 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 67.50 Daniel Dalager20.00

13 323 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 67.00 Jayne E Iffla19.00

14 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.00 Kathleen M Grayson18.00

15 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 67.00 Michelle D Reding17.00

16 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 66.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

17 352 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 65.50 Joni Watkins15.00

18 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 65.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 14.00

19 413 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.00 Jennifer Cooper13.00

20 383 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 64.50 Emily Hamilton12.00

21 331 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 64.00 Balance Ranch11.00

22 328 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 63.00 V Diane Hiser10.00

23 537 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris 59.50 Shanon Dee Harris9.00

24 355 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 59.50 Jordyn Baxter8.00

25 463 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 57.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs7.00

26 411 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 56.50 LAURA TAYLOR6.00

27 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 55.00 Martha Hayward5.00

OP1 28 338 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 69.50 Double F Ranch4.00

OP1 29 346 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 68.00 Deb & Harry McCandles3.00

OP1 30 304 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 65.00 Robert Muir2.00

OP1 31 464 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 64.50 Leslie Posein1.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker29.00

2 342 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 70.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars28.00

3 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 69.00 Erika Seaboch27.00

4 328 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 68.00 V Diane Hiser26.00

5 346 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 65.00 Deb & Harry McCandles25.00

6 355 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 64.00 Jordyn Baxter24.00

7 338 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 64.00 Double F Ranch23.00

8 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 63.50 Daniel Dalager22.00

9 304 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 63.50 Robert Muir21.00

10 537 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris 63.00 Shanon Dee Harris20.00

11 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 63.00 Michelle D Reding19.00

12 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 62.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton18.00

13 413 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 62.50 Jennifer Cooper17.00

14 323 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 62.50 Jayne E Iffla16.00

15 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 62.50 Jonathan Yarbrough15.00

16 478 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 62.00 Prairie Point Ranch14.00

17 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 61.50 Kathleen M Grayson13.00

18 352 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 61.50 Joni Watkins12.00

19 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 61.50 Leslie D Thompson11.00

20 388 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 61.00 Sam Reding10.00

21 383 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 59.50 Emily Hamilton9.00

22 484 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 59.50 Sara Saxe8.00

23 463 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 58.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs7.00

24 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 57.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough6.00

25 331 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 51.50 Balance Ranch5.00

26 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 51.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 4.00

27 464 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 49.50 Leslie Posein3.00

28 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 46.50 Martha Hayward2.00

29 411 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 45.50 LAURA TAYLOR1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker30.00

2 383 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 74.50 Emily Hamilton29.00

3 388 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 74.00 Sam Reding28.00

4 478 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 73.50 Prairie Point Ranch27.00

5 494 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 73.00 Melinda L Cheetham26.00

6 304 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.50 Robert Muir25.00

7 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 72.00 Leslie D Thompson24.00

8 464 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 72.00 Leslie Posein23.00

9 7 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 72.00 Michelle D Reding22.00

10 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 72.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 21.00

11 328 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 71.50 V Diane Hiser20.00

12 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.50 Daniel Dalager19.00

13 338 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch18.00

14 463 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 71.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs17.00

15T 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 71.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

15T 323 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 71.00 Jayne E Iffla16.00

17 484 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 70.00 Sara Saxe14.00

18 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 70.00 Kathleen M Grayson13.00

19 346 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 69.00 Deb & Harry McCandles12.00

20 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 68.50 Jonathan Yarbrough11.00

21 331 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 68.50 Balance Ranch10.00

22 352 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 68.00 Joni Watkins9.00

23 537 Gimme A Playgun Shanon Dee Harris 67.00 Shanon Dee Harris8.00

24 413 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 66.00 Jennifer Cooper7.00

25 411 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 65.50 LAURA TAYLOR6.00

26 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 65.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton5.00

27 355 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 63.50 Jordyn Baxter4.00

28 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 63.00 Erika Seaboch3.00

29 342 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 60.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars2.00

30 389 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 58.00 Melinda L Cheetham1.00


